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Double Side Heating Swing
Away Heat Press
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120V/220V
1800W

009990

225°C

+0.5%
57x51x47cm
36kg
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MICROTEC
Lead Your Path to Heat Transfer Excellence
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2 Years Warranty
22 Year's Heat Press 28000m? Factory CE/SGS/RoHS/UL Lifetime Online
Manufacture 280+ Staffs Certificate Support
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100% Quality Control Constant R & D Customized Service 100+ Export
Inspection Leading the Industry Available Countries



—~ ADVANCED EQUIPMENTS ~—

Robotic Arms & Laser Cutting Machines
Standardized Production Line
Higher Production Efficiency

Safer Working Environment

Highly Improved Machine Quality




— PROFESSIONAL R&D TEAM —

Sublimation =
Transfer Solution
OEM/ODM for famous /

heat press machine
world brand
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